1st Year Junior Birder Checklist



All 1st Year Junior Birders must complete all of the following requirements. As you complete each requirement, ask your parent or guardian to sign the checklist.

Use the note pages within your Jr. Birder Notebook to record what you learned at each station. You must have at least two facts or one drawing/sketch of what you learned from each station recorded within your notebook!

Share your photos and drawings by uploading them to link provided at the Kachemak Bay Shorebird Festival website under the Jr. Birder tab. These will be showcased during the Jr. Birder virtual award ceremony.

 ${\it 1.}$ Attend the Kachemak Bay Birding Virtual 3D Discovery Lab to learn the basics of birding.

Link to virtual Lab:

https://my.matterport.com/show/?m=gKHZr8BcNuM

Be sure to start the exploration of the lab by clicking on this green symbol!

Parent Initials

2. Attend a Bird Walk, a Birding Station or a Birding Workshop during the festival. Provide a picture of you participating in the event with your "Flat Ruddy" bird.

What event was attended?

····	
Parent Initials	

3. Complete two activities within your Festival Jr. Birder packet. Provide a picture of you participating in the activity with your "Flat Ruddy" bird.

What activity was completed?			
Parent Initials			

4. Finally, all Junior Birders are encouraged to attend the Junior Birder Virtual Awards Ceremony. (Link for award ceremony will be provided through festival registration)
To participate in the awards ceremony, bring completed notebooks to Center for Alaskan Coastal Studies or upload your checklist by 10am Sunday May 9th.
Can't make the awards ceremony or have questions?
Contact:

Ranger Kendra
AK Maritime National Wildlife Refuge
95 Sterling Hwy. Suite #1
Homer, AK 99603

*Provide contact information for us to mail prizes to.



1st Year Junior Birder Checklist



All 1st Year Junior Birders must complete all of the following requirements. As you complete each requirement, ask your parent or guardian to sign the checklist.

Use the note pages within your Jr. Birder Notebook to record what you learned at each station. You must have at least two facts or one drawing/sketch of what you learned from each station recorded within your notebook!

Share your photos and drawings by uploading them to link provided at the Kachemak Bay Shorebird Festival website under the Jr. Birder tab. These will be showcased during the Jr. Birder virtual award ceremony.

1. Attend the Kachemak Bay Birding Virtual 3D Discovery Lab to learn the basics of birding.

Link to virtual Lab:

https://my.matterport.com/show/?m=gKHZr8BcNuM

Be sure to start the exploration of the lab by clicking on this

green symbol!



2. Attend a Bird Walk, a Birding Station or a Birding Workshop during the festival. Provide a picture of you participating in the event with your "Flat Ruddy" bird.

What event was attended?

Parent I	nitials	

3. Complete two activities within your Festival Jr. Birder packet. Provide a picture of you participating in the activity with your "Flat Ruddy" bird.

What activity was completed?				
Parent Initials				

4. Finally, all Junior Birders are encouraged to attend the Junior Birder Virtual Awards Ceremony. (Link for award ceremony will be provided through festival registration)
To participate in the awards ceremony, bring completed notebooks to Center for Alaskan Coastal Studies or upload your checklist by 10am Sunday May 9th.
Can't make the awards ceremony or have questions?
Contact:

Ranger Kendra
AK Maritime National Wildlife Refuge
95 Sterling Hwy. Suite #1
Homer, AK 99603

*Provide contact information for us to mail prizes to.

